

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 995 OF 2021
IN
COMPANY PETITION NO. 1015 OF 2008

Prabha P. Shenai (Sr. Citizen) Through CA. Prakash R. Shenai ...Applicant
Versus
Harendra Singh Bisht And Anr. ...Respondents

WITH
IN PERSON APPLICATION (L) NO.13536 OF 2021
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.996 OF 2021
WITH
IN PERSON APPLICATION (L) NO.13534 OF 2021
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO.35461 OF 2025
IN
COMPANY PETITION NO. 1015 OF 2008

Mr. Prakash Shenai, Constituted Attorney of the Applicant.
Mr. Bimal Rajasekhar, for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.
DATE : 15th APRIL, 2026

P.C.

1. Mr. Shenai has submitted that, notice of mentioning has been given to the other side.
2. Stand over to 17th April, 2026. High on Board.

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]